LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

RAES FRANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PELEMAN F&R
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
RAES FRANS

PRI NZ JONAS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
TEAM VAN | MPE
EVERAERT JO

DE WOLF FREDERI K
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
PELEMAN F&R

PRI NZ JONAS

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN HOUMME W LLY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE WOLF FREDERI K
FRANCO S W LLY
JACOBS W J&ZOON
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
FRANCO S W LLY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DAUME PETER

DE WOLF DORI NDA
FRANCO S WLLY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DAUWE PETER
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

RI NGCET BCB

SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
TEAM VAN | MPE

BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
FARJALLAH KERI M

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
FRANCO S W LLY

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

Geneent

MOORSEL
LEBBEKE
MOORTSE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
AALST
AALST
BUGGENH
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEDE
AALST
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
MOORSEL
SCHELDE
LEBBEKE
SCHELLE
HOFSTAD
OUDEGEM
VELDERT
BUGGENH
SCHELDE
AALST
SCHELLE
AALST
LEBBEKE
OCRDEGE
SCHELLE
APPELS
HOFSTAD
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE

OPW JK
U TBERG
SERSKAM
BUGCGENH
LEDE
LEDE
SCHELLE
AALST
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
OVERMER
W CHELE
SERSKAM
AALST
LEBBEKE
AALST
LEBBEKE
OVERMER
W CHELE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
MOORTSE
W CHELE
BERLARE
VELDERT
SCHELLE
U TBERG
SERSKAM
AALST
SERSKAM
BAASRCD
BAASRCD
HOFSTAD
LEBBEKE
AALST

Jongen
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
12 8 518143
59 2 523481
29 12 510925
59 5 2
59 16 3
40 1 515126
40 11 2
40 7 527098
59 6 4
59 23 5
24 22 517267
40 21 3
59 37 6
59 7 7
12 11 2
31 6 507421
59 3 8
40 4 518975
14 10 518222
21 15 521327
17 11 517615
40 34 2
31 9 2
40 10 4
40 23 2
40 23 5
59 26 9
16 7 514429
40 1 3
10 1 524870
21 4 517194
59 59 10
59 21 11
21 11 2
16 10 517010
8 7 523087
6 1 521298
16 2 2
27 21 526100
24 6 2
24 12 3
40 26 4
40 3 6
59 40 12
59 58 13
12 2 523709
10 9 520120
16 16 3
40 40 7
59 24 14
40 4 8
59 29 15
12 7 2
48 17 519942
59 4 16
59 34 17
59 15 18
59 36 19
59 33 20
29 29 2
48 18 2
18 5 522712
17 12 2
40 12 5
6 3 2
8 7 517198
40 14 9
16 5 4
18 4 527547
18 10 2
21 12 2
59 10 21
40 29 10

Ri ng
Bague

413691322
212400922
419804022
401451822
401457422
401331222
401334422
403581722
401452822
401458422
401702022
401342422
209153522
401454622
413690622
405049522
401455022
419141622
401682222
304617322
413631422
403585022
405552822
401332822
419146122
401340422
401455122
403843122
419143422
401664822
401504522
401458822
401453722
401566822
412861622
209158822
402304922
412861222
403566822
401705422
401703322
419146922
401335122
209153622
211810922
402465722
401542622
412865622
401333222
401457322
401332222
401461922
402465622
401381322
401452422
204923822
401456022
401464522
209152822
419806122
401377922
401642222
413633322
419143722
402301422
401533422
401384122
412863222
403630222
403633622
401506522
401452222
401344422

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGOET BOB

RI NGOET BOB
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
BAELE XANDER

DE MCERLOCSE RUDY
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
PELEMAN F&R

LORI E FRANS

VAN HOUME W LLY

RI NGOET BOB

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
TEAM VAN | MPE

TEAM VAN | MPE

FRANCO S WLLY

MUSAT DANUT CHRI STI AN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE VI JLDER MARTI N
AELBRECHT HUGO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
RI NGCET BCB

DE WTTE YVES

PELEMAN F&R

DE MCERLOCSE RUDY

DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
MUSAT DANUT CHRI STI AN
RI NGCET BCB

DE WOLF FREDERI K
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE WTTE YVES

PELEMAN F&R

DE WOLF FREDERI K
JACOBS W J&ZOON
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE VI JLDER MARTI N

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
AELBRECHT HUGO

VAN HOMME W LLY
FRANCO S WLLY

RAES FRANS

RI NGOET BOB

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PELEMAN F&R
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
FARJALLAH KERI M

TEAM VAN | MPE
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
TEAM VAN | MPE
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
DE VI JLDER MARTI N

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE MCERLOCSE RUDY
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE WTTE YVES
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PRI NZ JONAS

BAVEGEM 29
BAASRCOD 18
SCHELLE 40
BERLARE 18
BERLARE 18
W CHELE 48
MELDERT 17
WETTERE 7
BAVEGEM 29
MELDERT 17
AALST 40
U TBERG 6
BUGCGENH 40
SMETLED 13
APPELS 10
BERLARE 18
AALST 40
AALST 40
LEBBEKE 59
OCRDEGE 16
SCHELLE 40
SCHELLE 40
SERSKAM 16
U TBERG 13
HOFSTAD 21
LEBBEKE 59
OCRDEGE 16
MAZENEL 19
HOFSTAD 21
BERLARE 18
SCHELDE 26
BUGGENH 40
BAVEGEM 29
W CHELE 10
MOORTSE 29
MELDERT 17
LEDE 24
U TBERG 13
BERLARE 18
OUDEGEM 21
U TBERG 6
LEDE 24
SCHELDE 26
BUGGENH 40
OUDEGEM 21
OPWJIK 8
LEBBEKE 59
OCRDEGE 16
BAVEGEM 29
OCRDEGE 16
W CHELE 48
OUDEGEM 21
LEBBEKE 59
MAZENEL 19
APPELS 10
SERSKAM 16
MOORSEL 12
BERLARE 18
BAVEGEM 29
AALST 40
MOORTSE 29
BUGCGENH 40
W CHELE 48
HOFSTAD 21
SERSKAM 8
SCHELLE 40
W CHELE 48
SCHELLE 40
BUGGENH 27
BUGCGENH 27
LEBBEKE 59
OCRDEGE 16
HOFSTAD 21
W CHELE 48
BAVEGEM 29
SCHELLE 40
AALST 40
SCHELDE 26
LEBBEKE 59
SCHELDE 31
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WWwE
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403800422
403633322
419147622
401645122
401642822
401816722
403413222
405505022
403800622
413630322
401333822
402305722
403581222
412822422
401667322
401641422
401340722
401337822
401452022
403841622
419149022
419145622
412864822
402455422
401696322
401457022
403845322
212010222
401501422
401708122
405006622
403581322
403806422
401540222
419830122
413630822
401700222
402455022
401573522
401563022
402301522
401701822
405006222
403585822
304617422
209154222
401459022
403843722
403801522
403841722
401382022
401566722
401464222
209347722
401666122
412861822
413691022
401646522
403805822
401333622
419803122
403586222
401380722
401507422
401533922
419142422
401381422
419147222
403560522
403565622
401463922
403840422
401507622
401377322
403803922
403981022
401332122
405002922
401461022
405045222

. 38021
. 51191
. 45280
. 48330
. 48360
. 46400
. 45110
. 45060
.40191
. 45400
. 43470
. 48420
. 53220
. 44150
. 51559
. 50540
. 44570
. 45030
. 51540
. 44491
. 48350
. 48500
.47210
. 50430
. 47450
. 53180
. 46441
. 50190
. 49270
. 54020
. 42000
. 57500
. 44581
. 52330
. 45210
. 50430
. 50500
. 54190
. 55380
. 54370
. 55060
. 52030
. 44180
. 00140
. 55460
. 57120
. 57370
. 51141
. 48511
. 52131
. 56440
. 58070
. 00080
. 56510
. 01559
. 55470
. 56460
. 00340
. 51261
. 54550
. 52110
. 05240
. 59410
. 57550
. 58490
. 00500
. 01410
. 01380
. 07270
. 07300
. 05240
. 58171
. 01310
. 04010
. 56451
. 03240
. 00200
. 53540
. 07190
. 54140

1283.
1282.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1272.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1266.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1250.
1249.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1224.

3972
5759
9449
4321
2756
5459
4834
3192
0770
9614
7485
5028
1343
4613
1676
1149
0731
7590
8934
7651
1815
4048
2034
1133
4096
5884
7768
6184
1432
4877
6766
5030
4246
7442
4539
2727
0677
0860
6277
3711
8371
3501
4991
2984
8932
8039
4964
9368
4434
9527
6612
8458
9878
7979
9692
4601
2448
8755
5983
5168
5576
0644
8912
5529
9031
2079
0153
8681
7872
6433
5618
8529
9835
2301
7587
7322
5178
4023
0423
9642

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 21 BE 401502822 15.02290 1224.1761 154

1 7
155 VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI' S BAASRCD 18 18 4 BE 403630722 15.11091 1223.5764 155
156 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST 40 7 16 BE 401336022 15.01420 1221.5461 156
157 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 26 17 4 BE 405005122 14.55200 1221.1734 157
158 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPWJIK 8 8 3 BE 209161422 15. 08450 1220. 0280 158
159 VAN GAVER TOMEGMARNI K MOORTSE 29 6 5 BE 419802022 14.58500 1219.8766 159
160 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM 16 1 7 BE 412861422 15. 04360 1217.6401 160
161 PELEMAN F&R BUGGENH 40 10 7 BE 403580222 15.13140 1216. 6608 161
162 JACOBS W J&ZCOON OPWJIK 8 6 4 BE 209159922 15.10350 1214.8334 162
163 PELEMAN F&R BUGCENH 40 38 8 BE 401573622 15. 14010 1214. 4649 163
164 MUSAT DANUT CHRI STI AN Ul TBERG 13 1 3 BE 402455622 15.09540 1212. 4820 164
165 VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI' S BAASROD 18 12 5 BE 403632422 15. 15121 1212.1898 165
166 PELEMAN F&R BUGCENH 40 2 9 BE 403584422 15.14590 1211. 7660 166
167 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 17 8 6 BE 413631822 15. 07210 1211.2203 167
168 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST 40 2 17 BE 401338322 15. 05350 1210. 3998 168
169 COOREMAN STEFAAN BUGCENH 27 20 4 BE 403566222 15. 14430 1210.2135 169
170 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 21 3 8 BE 401504322 15.07220 1210.1880 170
171 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 8 28 BE 401454822 15.13260 1207.7544 171
172 AELBRECHT HUGO MAZENEL 19 3 3 BE 209347022 15.09480 1207.2918 172
173 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 26 5 5 BE 405001222 15. 00230 1206.5036 173
174 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE 18 16 8 BE 401646022 15.13290 1205. 8411 174
175 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 21 11 9 BE 401500722 15. 09190 1204.6912 175
176 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE 31 4 4 BE 405553222 15.01480 1202. 9896 176
177 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPWJK 8 3 5 BE 209160122 15. 14540 1202. 7754 177
178 DE WOLF DORI NDA W CHELE 10 2 3 BE 401544122 15. 12560 1201. 3859 178
179 RI NGOET BOB BERLARE 18 18 9 BE 401645722 15.15290 1200.3031 179
180 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 48 22 8 BE 401817922 15.13110 1200. 2816 180
181 DE MOERLOOSE RUDY BAVEGEM 29 27 7 BE 403806122 15. 05441 1199.8943 181
182 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 47 29 BE 401451922 15.16200 1199. 7273 182
183 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE 31 2 5 BE 405047222 15.03040 1199.3878 183
184 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 21 8 6 BE 304654922 15. 14520 1198. 8203 184
185 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 48 BE 401464722 15.16420 1198. 7199 185
186 PELEMAN F&R BUGGENH 40 22 BE 403585722 15. 19440 1198.6765 186
187 DE VI JLDER MARTI N OCRDEGE 16 2 BE 403841522 15.09221 1198. 1065 187

188 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 21 13
189 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 21 6

401500822 15.12130 1196. 6082 188
BE 401505022 15. 13010 1194.3974 189
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190 DE MOERLOOSE RUDY BAVEGEM 29 9 BE 403802922 15. 07461 1194.1908 190
191 VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S BAASROD 18 15 BE 403633222 15.21481 1194.0811 191
192 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 17 7 7 BE 413630222 15. 13370 1193. 7156 192
193 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 43 31 BE 401458722 15.18380 1193.4364 193
194 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE 31 30 6 BE 405047822 15.05300 1192.5288 194
195 AELBRECHT HUGO MAZENEL 19 8 4 BE 209346922 15.15080 1192. 4943 195
196 DE MOERLOOSE RUDY BAVEGEM 29 28 9 BE 403804622 15. 08261 1192.3326 196
197 DAWE PETER OVERMER 12 11 3 BE 402464622 15.19230 1191.9182 197
198 AELBRECHT HUGO MAZENEL 19 4 5 BE 209347222 15. 15310 1191. 4446 198
199 PELEMAN F&R BUGCGENH 40 27 11 BE 403581422 15.22500 1190. 2853 199
200 LORI E FRANS SMETLED 13 6 2 BE 412821922 15. 13440 1187.8289 200
201 RAES FRANS MOORSEL 12 9 4 BE 413693522 15.17040 1185.5011 201
202 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 21 5 7 BE 304654022 15. 20050 1184.6097 202
203 VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S BAASROD 18 17 7 BE 403631222 15. 25531 1183. 1459 203
204 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 21 14 8 BE 401563622 15. 20510 1182.5496 204
205 DE WOLF DORI NDA W CHELE 10 3 4 BE 401543022 15. 19580 1182.1805 205
206 DE MOERLOCSE RUDY BAVEGEM 29 13 10 BE 403801722 15.12261 1181.3035 206
207 FARJALLAH KERI M SERSKAM 8 5 3 BE 401531722 15.17510 1181. 2219 207
208 DE VI JLDER MARTI N OORDEGE 16 1 8 BE 403844322 15. 15581 1179. 9687 208
209 VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A LEDE 24 14 6 BE 401705122 15.19110 1177.7929 209
210 PRI NZ JONAS SCHELDE 31 14 7 BE 405046022 15.11140 1176.6739 210
211 VAN GAVER TOMBMARNI K MOORTSE 29 20 6 BE 419830222 15.15040 1174.3603 211
212 RAES FRANS MOORSEL 12 6 5 BE 413691822 15.22280 1171.0328 212
213 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 50 32 BE 401459622 15.27030 1170.9675 213
214 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 21 16 9 BE 401573322 15.26200 1168. 0217 214
215 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM 21 6 10 BE 401560922 15. 26360 1167.3242 215
216 PELEMAN F&R BUGGENH 40 28 12 BE 403582322 15. 32120 1165. 6303 216
217 VAN GAVER TOMBMARNI K MOORTSE 29 26 7 BE 419801322 15.18260 1165.3425 217
218 RI NGCET BOB BERLARE 18 12 10 BE 401642722 15.29270 1163. 0037 218
219 VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI' S BAASROD 18 8 8 BE 403632222 15. 33511 1162.3776 219
220 PELEMAN F&R BUGCENH 40 24 13 BE 403583022 15. 33490 1161.4778 220
221 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 26 11 6 BE 405000122 15.16510 1161.0255 221
222 MUSAT DANUT CHRI STI AN U TBERG 13 4 4 BE 402456222 15. 29310 1159.5699 222
223 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM 16 14 8 BE 412860722 15.26010 1159.1719 223
224 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST 40 25 18 BE 401343922 15. 24460 1158.1938 224
225 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 31 33 BE 401464322 15. 32210 1157. 2477 225

226 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA HOFSTAD 21 5
227 COCREMAN STEFAAN BUGGENH 27 12
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401505722 15. 27340 1155.5686 226
403565222 15. 35450 1154. 3609 227

(6]
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228 VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE 29 11 8 BE 419803922 15. 23010 1153. 2862 228
229 VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE 59 56 34 BE 209150422 15.33570 1153.1689 229
230 TEAM VAN | MPE SCHELLE 40 25 12 BE 419146722 15. 30360 1151.7421 230
231 VAN HOUME W LLY APPELS 10 2 4 BE 401664422 15. 35459 1151. 6242 231
232 VAN HOORENBEECK LQUI' S BAASROD 18 3 9 BE 403636622 15. 38091 1151.4680 232
233 RI NGOET BCB BERLARE 18 10 11 BE 401645022 15. 34540 1149.0701 233
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264
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266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
TEAM VAN | MPE

PELEVMAN F&R

PRI NZ JONAS

TEAM VAN | MPE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BOONE- VAN EXTERGEM
VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
DE WTTE YVES

SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
COOREMAN STEFAAN
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE WTTE YVES

DE VI JLDER MARTI N
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
EVERAERT JO

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PRI NZ JONAS

DE WTTE YVES
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE WTTE YVES

DE WOLF FREDERI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PELEMAN F&R

TEAM VAN | MPE
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
JACOBS W J&ZCON

DAUVE PETER

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
LORI E FRANS

PELEMAN F&R

VAN HOUMME W LLY
PELEMAN F&R

FRANCO S W LLY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PRI NZ JONAS

DE MCERLOCSE RUDY
FARJALLAH KERI M
PELEMAN F&R

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
AELBRECHT HUGO

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
PELEVMAN F&R
AELBRECHT HUGO

MUSAT DANUT CHRI STI AN
PRI NZ JONAS

DE WTTE YVES

LORI E FRANS
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
PELEMAN F&R

VAN DER LI NDEN- MATHI A
COOREMAN STEFAAN
FARJALLAH KERI M
DAUVE PETER

EVERAERT JO

EVERAERT JO
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
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